SCDQ554xQ
Square 0.134" 4-Character
5x5 Dot Matrix Serial Input Dot Addressable Intelligent Display® Devices
SCDQ554xP SCDQ554xR
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Yellow SCDQ5541P/Q/R
Super-red SCDQ5542P/Q/R
Green SCDQ5543P/Q/R

1
SCDQ5541P/Q/R, SCDQ5542P/Q/R, SCDQ5543P/Q/R, SCDQ5544P/Q/R
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
SCDQ5541P yellow
3.2 (0.134)
Q68100A1472P
SCDQ5542P super-red Q68100A1078P
SCDQ5543P green Q68100A1473P
SCDQ5544P high efficiency green Q68100A1474P
SCDQ5541Q yellow
3.2 (0.134)
Q68100A1472Q
SCDQ5542Q super-red Q68100A1078Q
SCDQ5543Q green Q68100A1473Q
SCDQ5544Q high efficiency green Q68100A1474Q
SCDQ5541R yellow
3.2 (0.134)
Q68100A1472R
SCDQ5542R super-red Q68100A1078R
SCDQ5543R green Q68100A1473R
SCDQ5544R high efficiency green Q68100A1474R
2010-04-13 2
SCDQ5541P/Q/R, SCDQ5542P/Q/R, SCDQ5543P/Q/R, SCDQ5544P/Q/R
Maximum Ratings
Operation in excess of any of these conditions may result in permanent damage to this device (TA = 25°C)